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PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLAS VI OF OAV, JAYANTIGIRI, JEYPORE, 
KORAPUT(2021-22) 

wHETHER 
SPECIAL CML CATEG 

ORY(SC| SEX 
SL.No Roll No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGOR 

SL.No FATHER'S NAME DATE OF BIRTH NAME OF THE SCHOOL LAST READING MARKS Y 
/ST/UR M/F | CATEGOR SECURED 

Y 
(REF.POIN 

REMARKS 

(UR-13) 
JEY/2021/004 ANIRUDH PANDA RAMESWAR PANDA 31.07.2009 CENTRAL NUPS JEYPORE UR M NA 32 
JEY/2021/018 BHABISH MAHAPATRA KALAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

BORIGUMMA_ 
BANSIDHAR MAHAPATRA 13.01.2010 UR M NA 31 

3 3 JEY/2021/025 JYOTSHNARANI CHALLAN |HARI CHALLAN |23.01.2009 OAKLAND PS ST NA 24 

4 JEY/2021/017 KAMALA KUMARI MANTRY |SANTOSH KUMAR MANTRY 01.09.2010 |SSVM JAYANAGAR

26.10.2010 K PHAMPUNI PS 
03.11.2010 DAV EMS BORIGUMMA
30.10.2010 SSVM KALINGABIHAR.BBSR 

UR F NA 24 

5 JEY/2021/052 
JEY/2021/037 ARUSHI RATH 
JEY/2021/019 LOKANATH MUDULI 

8 JEY/2021/001 

BIBEK MALIK SIBA PRASAD MALIK 
APURBA KU RATH 
RAGHUNATH MUDULI 

SNITEE PRAGYAN SWAIN NETRANANDA SWAIN 

SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

UR M NA 

URF 
M 

NA 
NA 

24 
23 

8 27.12.2012 0AKLAND PS UR NA 23 

9 JEY/2021/021 

1010 JEY/2021/048 
11 11 JEY/2021/053 

12 JEY/2021/028 
13 JEY/2021/056 

9 ARUSH PATTNAIK 09.04.20100 PRAKASH VIDYALAYA,JPR UR M NA 22 
PATTNAIK 

PRAPTISHREE SAHUJ ANIL KUMAR SAHU 
SOUMYA SHREE PANDA SUJIT KUMAR PANDA 

NIRANJAN NAIK 
A. SANJAY KUMAR PATRA 

02.08.2010K PHAMPUNI PS 

09.08.2010SSBM BORIGUMMA 
04.10.2010 MODERN PS BORIGUMMA 
02.11.2010 RABANAGUDA PS 

R 
URF NA 

M SRIDHAR NAIK 
A. SWETA PATRA 

12 NA 
13 URF NA 

03.0 
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UR-Female(13) 

SANGEETA RANI 
SATAPATHY 

SUJATA RANI BHATRA 
PUSPANJALI NAYAK 
KAJAL SHARMA 

20 JEY/2021/050 SUBHASHREE RAUT 

SUBASH CHANDRA 
SATAPATHY 

GITA GOVINDA BHATRA 
SANTOSH NAYAK 
MAHENDRA SHARMA 
SUBASH RAUT 

14 JEY/2021/058 
06.06.2011 RABANAGUDA PS UR F NA 22 

15 JEY/2021/016 
16 JEY/2021/034 

19 JEY/2021/032 

03.08.2010 |PUP SCHO0L NUAGAON 
|17.07.2010 GIRLS NUPS JEYPORE 
04.06.2009 MODERN PS BORIGUMMA 
17.05.2010 K PHAMPUNI PS 

SUBHASHREE PANIGRAHIGUPTA PRASAD PANIGRAHI 01.06.2010 GOVT. UPS JPR 

F 
SC 
UR 

ST NA 

NA 20 

F 
UR F 

NA 
NA 

5 18 
8 

6 21 JEY/2021/022 
UR NA 18 

22 JEY/2021/046 SAGARIKA MISHRA 
23 JEY/2021/003 

25 JEY/2021/045 
27 |JEY/2021/044 

29 JEY/2021/041 

SUKANT MISHRA 
SUNADHAR SAMARTH 
TRINATH NAYAK 
SANTOSH KUMAR PATRA 

ESWAR NAYAK 
BIROLAL MANDAL 

03.06.2010 OAKLAND PS 
06.07.2010 UGHS JEYPORE 

UR NA 18 KABITA SAMARATH 
DHARITRI NAYAK 
AYUSHI KUMARI PATRA 
PRIYA NAYAK 

ST N 18 

27.10.2010 GOVT UPS DAMAPUT 
14.11.2010 DAV EMS BORIGUMMA 

PURNAGADA PS JEYPORE 
SARASWATI SISHU MANDIR, 

BORIGUMMA 
07.01.2010 PRIMARY SCHOOL, DANGRIAGUDA 

SC 
UR 

NA 17 

NA 

27.03.2011 SC NA 

31 JEY/2021/063 

13 33 JEY/2021/065 
SARMILA MANDAL 17.02.2010 NA 16 

TUNI AMANATYA RAGHUNATH AMANATYA STF NA 15 

20 

Is19)1 
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(SC-8) 

30 EY/2021/047 
39 EY/2021/038 DIPIKA BEHERA 
47 EY/2021/030PRINCE HARIJAN 
52 EY/2021/062 

55 EY/2021/013 
17 EY/2021/059 

SAL KRISHNA NAIK DURYA NAIK 
SUREH BEHERA 

PITAR HARIJAN 
SADASHIBA HARIJAN 
SARAT HARIJAN 

06.02.2010 MES JEYPORE 
04.02.2011 GIRLS NUPS JEYPORE 
06.03.2011 TAILA ROAD PS JPR 
|10.02.2010 GOVT. UPS KHADAPA 
25.05.2010 |SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 

SC M NA 

F NA 
M NA 
F NA 

F NA 

16 

SC 14 

12 
RITU HARIJAN 
SRIYA HARIJAN 
SHAIKH MEHBOOB 

sUBHANI 

C 10 

SC 9 

SHAIKH NAGOOR 

GUPTA PRASAD NAYAK 
DILIP KUMAR PANIGRAHI 

19.10.2009 SUNARI sTREET NUPS JEYPORE 

23.05.2010 GOVT PS PUJARIPUT 
|10.11.2010 MES JEYPORE 

UR M NA 19 

24 EY/2021/002 BIKRAM KUMAR NAYAK 
8 26 JEY/2021/023 ASISH PANIGRAIHI 

UR M NA 17 
UR M NA 17 

On Category transfer 

due to unavailability 
of SC Candidates 

8.03 20 
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SC-8(F) 

35 JEY/2021/029 ANKITA PRADHANI 
38 JEY/2021/055 
43 JEY/2021/049BANISHREE MALLIK 
49EY/2021/057 
54 EY/2021/033 SALEHA BANU 
57 EY/2021/067 

TULASI PRADHANI 
SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA 
BALAJI MALLIK 

04.11.2009 GOvT UPS DAMAPUT 
29.09.2010 MODERN PS BORIGUMMA 

22.03.2011 K PHAMPUNI PS 
RABANAGUDA PS 

28.10.2010 SUNARI STREET NUPS JEYPORE 

URF NA 14 
URF NA 

UR F 

SUBHASHREE BEHERA 
14 
13 NA 

sWATI DASH SRI MADHURI MOHAN DASH 27.12.2010 
On Category Transfer 
due to Unavailability 

of SC(F) Candidates 

UR F NA 11 

SAYAD ASLAM 
UR NA 10 

6 RUNJUN DANDASENA |MADHUSUDAN DANDASENA SIADIMALA PS, RANIPUT 21.10.2010 
UR NA 3 

58 JEY/2021/031 
28 JEY/2021/054SUBHANKAR DASH 

FARHEEN BANU KHAN MOHAMMAD KHAN 
KESHAB CHANDRA DASH 

16.03.2009 GOVT UPS JPR 
19.11.2010 SSBM SARADA BIHAR JPR 

UR NA 

UR M NA 

Te.o32o 
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(ST-19) 

18 JEY/2021/043 NABIN GADABA 
32 JEY/2021/011 RAJU RANA 

ARJUN GADABA 
RAMA RANA 

20.04.2011 
01.01.2010 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 

THURUDIPUT PS ST M| NA 19 
ST M NA 15 

34 JEY/2021/020 BIKASH KUMAR 
12.10.2008 TRILOCHAN AMANATYA 

ARJUN GADABA 
SUDHIRA MAJHI 
SUNADHRA GADABA 
LAXMAN PARAJA 
GOPINATH MUDULI 
KAMAL LOCHAN CHALAN 
MANGALA GADABA 
DAMU GADABA 
ESWAR BHATRA 
JAGANATH GADABA 
MANGALA JANI 
TRILOCHAN GADABA 
PRAHALAD GADABA 
LT. MAITRI NACHIKA 
SUKMAN GADABA 

NPS BADAMUNDAGUDA 

01.01.2012 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 
05.08.2010 SBM SARADABIHARJPR 

13.05.2006 |SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 
15.02.2009 GOVT. PS, BODAGUDA 

GIRLS NUPS JEYPORE 

ST M NA 14 AMANATYA 
40 JEY/2021/014 MANOJ GADABA 

SHRAVANEE MAJHI 
44 JEY/2021/010 DAMBURU GADABA 

UMASANKAR PARAJA 
HEMA MUDULI 
NAKUL CHALAN 
KRUSNA GADABA 
RABITA GADABA 

M NA 14 
41 JEY/2021/036 ST F NA 13 

ST ML NA 
M ST NA 
F NA 
M 
M NAA ST 
F NA 

TF ST 
ST M NA 

F 
STM NA 

ST 
M ST 

45 JEY/2021/064 
12 
12 

8 46 JEY/2021/035 02.02.2010 
48 JEY/2021/024 
50 JEY/2021/006 

9 25.04.2009 0AKLAND PS 
01.01.2012 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 
01.11.2009 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 
07.07.2010 PURNAGADA PS JEYPORE 
01.01.2010 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 
10.06.2010 SIADIMALA PS, RANIPUT 
26.06.2010 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL 
16.12.2009 PRIMARY SCHOOL, KANKADAGUDA 
|19.05.2006 UPS PARABEDA 
01.01.2010SIBAGUDA GOVT SCH0OL 

NA 11 

10 11 

11 51JEY/2021/008 
12 53 JEY/2021/040 

ST 10 

SRADHANJALI BHATRA NA 

56 JEY/2021/012GUPTA GADABA 
59 JEY/2021/066 LILI JANI 
60 JEY/2021/015DILIP GADABA 
61 JEY/2021/061JAGANNATH GADABA 

17 62 JEY/2021/042 ARJUN NACHIKA 
L18 63 JEY/2021/009 DURJO GADABA 

13 

14 
15 
16 

ST NA 

6 

M NA 

NA 

ST M NA 

On Category Transfer| 
due to unavailability 

of ST Candidates 

19 36 JEY/2021/005 ABHIN SEKHAR RANA BUDURAM RANA 01.01.2010 SIBAGUDA GOVT SCHOOL UR M NA 14 
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ST-19 (F) 

37 EY/2021/051 MOHAN MANDAL GOPAL KRUSHNA MANDAL 04.06.2010 K PHAMPUNI PS UR M NA 4 On Category Transfer 

42 JEY/2021/039 SUDARSHANA GOUDA GUPTA GOUDA 24.11.2010 GIRLS NUPS JEYPORE 
due to un availabilityY 

UR NA 13 of ST(E) Candidates 
NO DESERVING CANDIDATES ARE AVAILABLE 

APPROVED 

; 03 2o2 

PRINCIPAneiBal 

Odisha Adarsha Viayalaya 

Jayantigiri, Jeypore 

MA 
District Education Oficer 

coLECTOKAND DM 
KORAPUT 

KORAPUT 
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